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1 SVH302 23411550 Apurv Gautam UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 1
2 SVH302 2341612 Sushant kumar UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 3
3 SVH302 3cs23411259 Divyangana Koyar UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 5
4 SVH302 CS - 2341834 Kari Ayushman Rao UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 7
5 SVH302 CS 2341628 Sadique Habib UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 9
6 SVH302 CS-23410266 Siddharth Chaudhary UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 11
7 SVH302 Cs-2341038 Harsh kunder UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 13
8 SVH302 CS-2341046 Tushar Singh Chauhan UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 15
9 SVH302 CS-2341053 Daksh Mohan UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 17

10 SVH302 CS-2341075 Sanjeev Kumar UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 19
11 SVH302 CS-2341088 Ujjwal Sharma UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 21
12 SVH302 Cs-23411012 Harshit Anand UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 23
13 SVH302 Cs-23411017 Roushan Kumar UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 25
14 SVH302 CS-23411023 Pakhi Prerna UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 27
15 SVH302 CS-23411029 Aalekh Tyagi UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 29
16 SVH302 CS-23411066 Mohammad Aqeel Ur Rehman UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 31
17 SVH302 Cs-23411075 Mahir mehraj UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 33
18 SVH302 Cs-23411099 Mohd Amaan UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 35
19 SVH302 CS-23411113 Aayush Rai ubs1004 Engineering mathematics 2 37
20 SVH302 cs-23411117 bhavya kanojia UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 39
21 SVH302 CS-23411118 Avnish Singh UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 41
22 SVH302 CS-23411121 Shivanshu Tiwari UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 43
23 SVH302 CS-23411129 Neha Dhawan UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 45
24 SVH302 CS-23411145 Uttam kumar UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 47
25 SVH302 CS-23411184 Harshita Sharma UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 49
26 SVH302 CS-23411188 Himanshu Bharti UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 51
27 SVH302 CS-23411189 AYUSH MITTAL UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 53
28 SVH302 CS-23411205 Diksha Pandey UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 55
29 SVH302 CS-23411237 Vansh Chauhan UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 57
30 SVH302 CS-23411242 Saksham Vohra UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 59
1 SVH210 CS-23411244 Sneha Tripathi UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 1
2 SVH210 CS-23411295 Shreyansh verma UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 3
3 SVH210 Cs-23411296 Mohd Arsalan Bhat UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 5
4 SVH210 CS-23411320 Tanishka Tyagi UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 7
5 SVH210 Cs-23411327 Aqsa Rao UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 9
6 SVH210 Cs-23411328 Lakshya UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 11
7 SVH210 CS-23411346 Mayank Joshi UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 13
8 SVH210 Cs-23411376 Aniket chahar UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 15
9 SVH210 CS-23411382 Saksham Tripathi UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 17

10 SVH210 Cs-23411398 Rohit kalyan UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 19
11 SVH210 CS-23411426 Yatin Parashar UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 21
12 SVH210 Cs-23411434 Sakshi Lakra UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 23
13 SVH210 CS-23411447 Ashutosh Kumar UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 25
14 SVH210 CS-23411453 Aditya Raj UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 27
15 SVH210 Cs-23411516 Aviral Tiwari UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 29
16 SVH210 CS-23411554 Kritika Pathak UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 31
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17 SVH210 CS-23411556 Saurabh Kumar UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 33
18 SVH210 CS-2341158 Aman Sharma UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 35
19 SVH210 CS-23411587 Rajiv kushwah UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 37
20 SVH210 CS-23411592 Tanishk UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 39
21 SVH210 CS-23411597 HIMANSHU KUMAR NAURYAUBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 41
22 SVH210 Cs-23411603 UTKARSH DUA UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 43
23 SVH210 CS-23411606 Sumit Gupta UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 45
24 SVH210 Cs-23411614 KUNAL yadav UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 47
25 SVH210 CS-2341187 Arush Mishra UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 49
26 SVH210 CS-2341226 Pranjal Kumar UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 51
27 SVH210 CS-2341235 Jay Pratap Singh UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 53
28 SVH210 CS-2341254 Aditya Kumar UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 55
1 SVH Seminar Hall Cs-2341272 Aarchi sharma UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 1
2 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2341281 Vivek nag UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 3
3 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2341282 Ishitwa Singh UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 5
4 SVH Seminar Hall Cs-2341311 Varun tomar UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 7
5 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2341317 Divyanshu Kumar UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 9
6 SVH Seminar Hall Cs-2341356 Nakul sharma UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 11
7 SVH Seminar Hall Cs-2341422 Khushi Singh Ubs1004 Engineering mathematics 2 13
8 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2341443 Akshat Tyagi UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 15
9 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2341522 Yuvraj Singh UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 17

10 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2341531 Aman kumar UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 19
11 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2341532 saurabh singh UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 21
12 SVH Seminar Hall Cs-2341533 Ritesh Kumar Dubey UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 23
13 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2341539 Manav Kumar UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 25
14 SVH Seminar Hall Cs-2341590 Gagan tiwari UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 27
15 SVH Seminar Hall Cs-2341597 Anuj Singh UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 29
16 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2341601 Abhinay Yadav UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 31
17 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2341603 Ashish Kumar UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 33
18 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2341604 Aryan Singh UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 35
19 SVH Seminar Hall Cs-2341648 Ashutosh Gupta UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 37
20 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2341659 Sourav Kumar Tiwari UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 39
21 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2341664 Arnav Saini UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 41
22 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2341677 Sujain Koomar UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 43
23 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2341685 Arju Yadav UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 45
24 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2341686 Sreedevi EJ UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 47
25 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2341697 Amanul Haque UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 49
26 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2341706 ADITYA TRIVEDI UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 51
27 SVH Seminar Hall Cs-2341710 Mohd kaif zaidi UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 53
28 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2341715 Shitanshu gautam UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 55
29 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2341724 Aman Tripathi UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 57
30 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2341740 Alok kumar UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 59
31 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2341746 Khush tatiwal UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 61
32 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2341751 Parshant UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 63
33 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2341770 Shubham Kumar UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 65
34 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2341775 Aurk Mishra UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 67
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35 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2341807 Muskan kumari UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 69
36 SVH Seminar Hall Cs-2341813 Priyanshu verma UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 71
37 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2341814 Utkarsh Kumar UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 73
38 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2341832 Aditya Singh UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 75
39 SVH Seminar Hall Cs-2341848 Priyanshu raj UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 77
40 SVH Seminar Hall Cs-2341873 Utkarsh Srivastava UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 79
41 SVH Seminar Hall Cs-2341875 Arpit Mishra UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 81
42 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2341902 Priyanshu dixit UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 83
43 SVH Seminar Hall Cs-2341908 Siddhant Tiwari UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 85
44 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2341918 Anshika Srivastava UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 87
45 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2341987 Shaurya UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 89
46 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2341999 Alok Moond UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 91
47 SVH Seminar Hall IT-23411485 ANNU KUMARI UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 93
48 SVH Seminar Hall IT-2341335 Aadi Gupta UBS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 95
49 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2341696 Suhani Singh UBS1004 Engineering mathematics -2 97
50 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2341998 Divyapratap Dubey UBS1004 Engineering Mathematics-2 99
1 SVH Reading Hall 2410250032 Md Aman Ashraf Uca1003 Fundamental of Computer and IT 1
2 SVH Reading Hall CS-2341592 Trisha UCS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 3
3 SVH Reading Hall 2410250040 Rudra kumar UCA1003 Fundamental of Computer and IT 5
4 SVH Reading Hall BC-23411399 Pramit Gupta UCA1003 Fundamental of Computer and IT 7
5 SVH Reading Hall 2410040025 Ashar Ahmad UBT202 Genetics 9
6 SVH Reading Hall 2410040036 Dhruv Sharma UBT202 Genetics 11
7 SVH Reading Hall 2410040052 Kushal Verma UBT202 Genetics 13
8 SVH Reading Hall 2410040056 Mayank daksh UBT202 Genetics 15
9 SVH Reading Hall 2410040069 Paridhi Singh UBT202 Genetics 17

10 SVH Reading Hall 2410040116 Yash Mishra UBT202 Genetics 19
11 SVH Reading Hall 2410050016 Harshit Verma UBT202 Genetics 21
12 SVH Reading Hall 2410050024 Kuldeep kumar UBT202 Genetics 23
13 SVH Reading Hall 2410050034 rhea chhabra ubt202 Genetics 25
14 SVH Reading Hall 2410060012 Nimish Aggarwal UBT202 Genetics 27
15 SVH Reading Hall 2410060018 Tanishq kumar UBT202 Genetics 29
16 SVH Reading Hall 2410050038 Shalini Yadav UBT202 Genetics 31
17 SVH Reading Hall BI-2341681 Daksh Kumar Arya UBS1006 MATHEMATICS 2 33
18 SVH Reading Hall BI-2341771 Shivam Sharma UBS1006 MATHEMATICS 2 35
19 SVH Reading Hall Bt - 2341871 Srishty Dayal UBS1006 MATHEMATICS 2 37
20 SVH Reading Hall BT-23411063 Saima Ayub UBS1006 MATHEMATICS 2 39
21 SVH Reading Hall Bt-23411565 Suyash Tyagi UBS1006 MATHEMATICS 2 41
22 SVH Reading Hall BT-2341982 Sumit pal UBS1006 MATHEMATICS 2 43
23 SVH Reading Hall Ft-23411489 Nitin Singh UBS1006 MATHEMATICS 2 45
24 SVH Reading Hall FT-2341332 tulip patel UBS1006 MATHEMATICS 2 47
25 SVH Reading Hall Ft-2341333 Prajjawal kumar UBS1006 MATHEMATICS 2 49
26 SVH Reading Hall BI-2341688 Mridul Kalra UBS1006 MATHEMATICS 2 51
1 SVH302 BC-23411204 Chirag Chauhan UBS1021 Applied mathematics 2
2 SVH302 2010250049 Yashasvi Kukreja UBS2001 Applied mathematics 4
3 SVH302 2410250011 Arun Gupta UBS2001 Applied mathematics 6
4 SVH302 2410250012 Aryan Bharti UBS2001 Applied mathematics 8
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5 SVH302 2410250027 Lakshay Jain UBS2001 Applied Mathematics 10
6 SVH302 CS-23411109 Ishika Pandey UCS1004 Engineering mathematics 2 12
7 SVH302 2410070013 Rishabh yadav Ubs1008M Engineering Mathematics 2 14
8 SVH302 2410090010 Samdish Basista UBS1008M Engineering Mathematics 2 16
9 SVH302 2410090002 Aditri Yadav UBS1008M Engineering Mathematics 2 18

10 SVH302 Cs-2241043 Dev Vashishtha BS204A Engineering mathematics -2 20
11 SVH302 CS-2241084 Mohd Salman BS204A Engineering mathematics -2 22
12 SVH302 Cs-2241116 Ritik Raushan BS204A Engineering mathematics -2 24
13 SVH302 Cs-2241213 Honey yadav BS204A Engineering mathematics -2 26
14 SVH302 CS-2241227 Shahil BS204A Engineering mathematics -2 28
15 SVH302 Cs-2241237 Rajan Singh BS204A Engineering mathematics -2 30
16 SVH302 CS-2241271 Somesh Mishra BS204A Engineering mathematics -2 32
17 SVH302 CS-23411003 Srishti Antal UBS2001 Engineering Mathematics -2 34
18 SVH302 Cs-2341591 Sharjeel Khalid UBS2001 Engineering Mathematics -2 36
19 SVH302 CS-2241223 Mohammad Farman BS204A Engineering Mathematics -2 38
20 SVH302 2401250034 Mohd Hamza Adil Khan UCA1001 Fundamental of Computer and IT 40
21 SVH302 Bt-2241035 Sayan Das BS204B Mathematics 2 42
22 SVH302 BT-2241073 Vishwanath rai BS204B Mathematics 2 44
23 SVH302 CS-23411179 Md Jawed Akram UNS1004 Mathematics 2 46
24 SVH302 2410031573 Shorya pratap singh negi UAEC2005 Mathematics for Computing 48
25 SVH302 2410030503 BHARTI UCS2005 Mathematics for computing 50
26 SVH302 2410030020 Anushka Srivastava UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 52
27 SVH302 2410030039 Keshav bhola UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 54
28 SVH302 2410030044 Shivansh Mishra UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 56
29 SVH302 2410030062 Ankur sengar Ucs2005 Mathematics for Computing 58
30 SVH302 2410030067 Keshav kulshrestha UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 60
1 SVH210 2410030072 Prateek singh UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 2
2 SVH210 2410030099 Arshdeep Singh UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 4
3 SVH210 2410030114 Himanshi UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 6
4 SVH210 2410030115 Sumit Raushan UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 8
5 SVH210 2410030120 Deepika Jaiswal UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 10
6 SVH210 2410030130 Zahra Firoz Ucs2005 Mathematics for Computing 12
7 SVH210 2410030137 Anshdeep Singh UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 14
8 SVH210 2410030155 Numair Nizami UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 16
9 SVH210 2410030199 Rishabh Kumar Singh UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 18

10 SVH210 2410030201 Shreya raj UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 20
11 SVH210 2410030237 Maaz masood Abbasi ucs2005 Mathematics for Computing 22
12 SVH210 2410030256 NIKHIL CHAUDHARY UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 24
13 SVH210 2410030311 Nikhil Singh UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 26
14 SVH210 2410030321 Dikshi sharma UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 28
15 SVH210 2410030325 Lipi sharma UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 30
16 SVH210 2410030355 Diveshika Yadav UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 32
17 SVH210 2410030382 Aarav chopra UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 34
18 SVH210 2410030389 Karan Paliwal UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 36
19 SVH210 2410030390 Mayank kumar UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 38
20 SVH210 2410030462 Prince UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 40
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21 SVH210 2410030466 Akshay Kumar UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 42
22 SVH210 2410030468 Ankit Kumar UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 44
23 SVH210 2410030476 Rishim Arya UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 46
24 SVH210 2410030485 Vaishnavi jha UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 48
25 SVH210 2410030537 Varun Rawat UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 50
26 SVH210 2410030546 Ansh Solanki UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 52
27 SVH210 2410030552 Om Saxena UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 54
28 SVH210 2410030652 MANJIT KUMAR UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 56
1 SVH210 2410030664 Saurav Raj Tiwary UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 2
2 SVH Seminar Hall 2410030665 Vikrant Kumar UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 4
3 SVH Seminar Hall 2410030673 Tathanshi jain UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 6
4 SVH Seminar Hall 2410030679 Priyanshu bisht Ucs2005 Mathematics for Computing 8
5 SVH Seminar Hall 2410030701 Sameer choudhary UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 10
6 SVH Seminar Hall 2410030706 Naman singh bisht UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 12
7 SVH Seminar Hall 2410030712 Mousam Pratim Borah UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 14
8 SVH Seminar Hall 2410030729 Ashish Gautam UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 16
9 SVH Seminar Hall 2410030766 Pranit Arora UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 18

10 SVH Seminar Hall 2410030778 Kartikeya khare UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 20
11 SVH Seminar Hall 2410030782 Daksh deep gupta UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 22
12 SVH Seminar Hall 2410030825 Shivam Gautam UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 24
13 SVH Seminar Hall 2410030835 Saurabh kumar UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 26
14 SVH Seminar Hall 2410030869 Ayush Dixit UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 28
15 SVH Seminar Hall 2410030878 Param Agarwal UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 30
16 SVH Seminar Hall 2410030903 Aryan singh Ucs2005 Mathematics for Computing 32
17 SVH Seminar Hall 2410030907 Aditya Rai UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 34
18 SVH Seminar Hall 2410030925 Akanksha singh UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 36
19 SVH Seminar Hall 2410030930 Aditya Raj UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 38
20 SVH Seminar Hall 2410030975 Nitin Kumar Singh UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 40
21 SVH Seminar Hall 2410030976 Vishu UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 42
22 SVH Seminar Hall 2410030993 Shobhit Singh UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 44
23 SVH Seminar Hall 2410031020 Krishna Verma UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 46
24 SVH Seminar Hall 2410031025 Praveen Kumar Ucs2005 Mathematics for Computing 48
25 SVH Seminar Hall 2410031031 Tanishq Rathi UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 50
26 SVH Seminar Hall 2410031038 Sahil kr chauhan Ucs2005 Mathematics for Computing 52
27 SVH Seminar Hall 2410031044 Krish singh UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 54
28 SVH Seminar Hall 2410031082 Anmol anand tomar UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 56
29 SVH Seminar Hall 2410031098 MAYANK SINGHAL UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 58
30 SVH Seminar Hall 2410031100 Om Prateek UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 60
31 SVH Seminar Hall 2410031128 Arnav Singh UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 62
32 SVH Seminar Hall 2410031129 Harshit Mishra UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 64
33 SVH Seminar Hall 2410031147 Jaskeerat UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 66
34 SVH Seminar Hall 2410031173 Ansh UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 68
35 SVH Seminar Hall 2410031175 Utkarsh Raj UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 70
36 SVH Seminar Hall 2410031188 Ayush kumar jha UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 72
37 SVH Seminar Hall 2410031193 Pradyuman saxena UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 74
38 SVH Seminar Hall 2410031208 Shivam verma UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 76
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39 SVH Seminar Hall 2410031215 Aditya Singh UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 78
40 SVH Seminar Hall 2410031307 Aman Jha UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 80
41 SVH Seminar Hall 2410031336 Mohammad Azam UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 82
42 SVH Seminar Hall 2410031346 Dewansh Kalra UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 84
43 SVH Seminar Hall 2410031348 Harshit Mahajan UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 86
44 SVH Seminar Hall 2410031354 Akshit kumar UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 88
45 SVH Seminar Hall 2410031365 zayed UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 90
46 SVH Seminar Hall 2410031370 Meet Shukla UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 92
47 SVH Seminar Hall 2410031375 Ritvik Sinha UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 94
48 SVH Seminar Hall 2410031377 Laksh Kaushik UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 96
49 SVH Seminar Hall 2410031406 Shreya Singh UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 98
50 SVH Seminar Hall 2410031407 SHALINI KASHYAP UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 100
1 SVH Reading Hall 2410031409 Ragini kashyap UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 2
2 SVH Reading Hall 2410031412 Arman Ali UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 4
3 SVH Reading Hall 2410031467 Vishu UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 6
4 SVH Reading Hall 2410031478 Smriti Kumari UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 8
5 SVH Reading Hall 2410031525 Arpit Dubey UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 10
6 SVH Reading Hall 2410031537 Shivam Kumar UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 12
7 SVH Reading Hall 2410031542 Devansh Agnihotri UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 14
8 SVH Reading Hall 2410031564 Amanatullah Altamash UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 16
9 SVH Reading Hall 2410031604 Neha sharma UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 18

10 SVH Reading Hall 2410031628 Mehul arora UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 20
11 SVH Reading Hall 2410031629 Daiwik Sharma Ucs2005 Mathematics for Computing 22
12 SVH Reading Hall 2410031636 PRINCE BHATI UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 24
13 SVH Reading Hall 2410031652 Pradyumn Tiwari UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 26
14 SVH Reading Hall 2410031658 Shivam Mishra UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 28
15 SVH Reading Hall 2410031703 Raj Mishra UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 30
16 SVH Reading Hall 2410031705 Areeb Hasan UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 32
17 SVH Reading Hall 2410031716 mohd muzammil akhtar UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 34
18 SVH Reading Hall 2410031738 Sagar chanchondiya UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 36
19 SVH Reading Hall 2410031749 Divy Shukla UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 38
20 SVH Reading Hall 2410031517 Aryan deep UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 40
21 SVH Reading Hall 2410031702 Nada Asad Khan UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 42
22 SVH Reading Hall 2410030538 Anish kumar UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing 44
23 SVH Reading Hall 2410031510 Akash kumar UCS1008 Mathematics for computing 46
24 SVH Reading Hall 2410031590 Sanjana Kumari UCS2005 Mathematics for computing 48
25 SVH Reading Hall 2410031486 Manas Singh UBS1003M Mathematics-1 50
26 SVH Reading Hall 2381046 Shrishti kumari SLA-BPSYL-117 Psychology and Law 52


